
POS
COMPETITOR NAME 

& SURNAME

MSA 

LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CLASS REGION

R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2

1 Ruan Van Zyl 35472 94 600 0 0 10 10 10 10 40

2 Alan Beaton 32455 13 600 9 9 0 8 8 0 34

3 Ethan Diener 23840 3 600 10 10 10 0 0 0 30

4 Wesley Hendricks 30272 34 600 0 0 0 9 9 9 27

5 Dylan Grobler 17614 46 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Ronnie Doyle 6411 10 PSP 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

2 Rob Halgreen 6406 20 PSP 0 0 0 9 9 9 27

3 Richard Hawkins 2537 77 PSP 0 0 0 8 8 8 24

1 Dyllan Anderson O/E3766 42 Unlimited 0 0 0 9 10 10 29

2 Darryl Barrington 32650 30 Unlimited 0 0 0 8 9 9 26

3 David Enticott 5903 78 Unlimited 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

1 Craig Benn 21666 41 300 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

2 Redd Scholtz 6510 6 300 0 0 0 9 9 9 27

3 Jordan Saayman 44437 177 300 0 0 0 8 8 8 24
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0

0

0

0

0

2025 AMSC MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - CLASSES

01-Mar 26-Apr

Total



POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CLASS REGION

R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2

1 Ronnie Doyle 6411 10 PSP 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

2 Craig Benn 21666 41 300 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

3 Ruan Van Zyl 35472 94 600 0 0 10 10 10 10 40

4 Alan Beaton 32455 13 600 9 9 0 8 8 0 34

5 Ethan Diener 23840 3 600 10 10 10 0 0 0 30

6 Dyllan Anderson O/E376 42 Unlimited 0 0 0 9 10 10 29

7 Wesley Hendricks 30272 34 600 0 0 0 9 9 9 27

8 Rob Halgreen 6406 20 PSP 0 0 0 9 9 9 27

9 Redd Scholtz 6510 6 300 0 0 0 9 9 9 27

10 Darryl Barrington 32650 30 Unlimited 0 0 0 8 9 9 26  

11 Richard Hawkins 2573 77 PSP 0 0 0 8 8 8 24

12 Jordan Saayman 44437 177 300 0 0 0 8 8 8 24

13 David Enticott 5903 78 Unlimited 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

14 Dylan Grobler 17614 46 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

2025 AMSC MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - OVERALL

01-Mar 26-Apr


